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COMMISSIONERS 
Gary Pierce, Chairman 
Sandra D. Kennedy 
Paul Newman 
Bob Stump 
Brenda Burns 

BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORTION COIViiviimiun 
Arizona Coporabon Commission 

JUN 2 8  2011 

N THE MATTER OF THE COivlMISSION ON 
ITS OWN MOTION INVESTIGATING THE 
FAILURE OF TRUXTON CANYON WATER 
COMPANY TO COMPLY WITH COMMISSION 
RULES AND REGULATIONS. 

Docket No. W-02 168A- 10-0247 

Decision No. 72448 

Order Granting Rehearing for Further 
Consideration 

~ ~ ~ 

BY THE COMMISSION: 

On June 16, 201 1, T m t o n  Canyon Water Company (“Truxton”) timely filed an application 

for modification and reconsideration of Arizona Corporation Commission (“Commission”) Decision 

No, 72386 (entered May 27, 2011). Under A.R.S. 0 40-253(A), in the absence of Commission 

action by July 6,201 1, the application would be deemed denied. 

In order to afford the Commission additional time for consideration of the matters raised, 

rehearing of Decision No. 72386, for the limited purpose of further consideration, is appropriate. 

ORDER 

IT IS THEREFORE ORDERED granting Truxton’s application for modification and 

reconsideration for the limited purpose of further consideration. Truxton’s timely-filed 

reconsideration request will not be deemed denied by operation of law but will be addressed in a 

future order. 

. . .  

. . .  

. . .  

. . .  

Decision No. 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Docket No. W-02168A-10-0247 

BY ORDER OF THE ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION 

EXCUSED 
COMM. BURNS 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I, ERNEST G. JOHNSON, 
Executive Director of the Arizona Corporation Commission, 
have hereunto, set my hand and caused the official seal of this 
Commission to be affixed at the Capital, in the City of Phoenix, 
this ;28* day of -<*& 2011. 

Executive Director 

DISSENT: 

DIS SENT : 

Decision No. 72448 


